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Score
223.0
204.5
171.0
142.5
137.0
136.5

90.0
65.0
55.0
50.0
49.0
46.5
44.0
37.0
15.5
11.0

Team
Graham Local
Troy
Miami East
Indian Lake
Jonathan Alder
Tippecanoe
Roosevelt
Miamisburg
Tecumseh
Urbana
Spr. Shawnee
London
Spr. Ken. Ridge
Bellefontaine
Baker
Northwestern
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